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Improving the process of education through the development of e-learning multimedia platform and smart classrooms
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ATTENDANCE LIST

Project Management Board meeting

Online, ZOOM event
17t May 2021
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Name and Surname

Institution

e-mail

Sinisa Ili¢

Univeristy of PriStina in Kosovska Mitrovica

sinisa.ilic@pr.ac.rs

Nenad Jovanovic¢

Univeristy of Pristina in Kosovska Mitrovica

nenad.jovanovic@pr.ac.rs

Saja Kosanovi¢

Univeristy of PriStina in Kosovska Mitrovica

saja.kosanovic@pr.ac.rs

Branimir Jaksic¢

Univeristy of Pristina in Kosovska Mitrovica

branimir.jaksic@pr.ac.rs

Jelena bokic

International Business College Mitrovica

jeladjokic7@gmail.com

Gabrijela Velic¢kovié

International Business College Mitrovica

g.velickovic@ibcmitrovica.eu

Sreten Simovi¢

University of Montenegro

sretens@ucg.ac.me

Natasa Gospié

University Adriatik Bar

n.gospic@gmail.com
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Irena Mladenovic

University of East Sarajevo
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Dajana Vukojevi¢

University of East Sarajevo
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Jovana Amovié

University of East Sarajevo

jovanajamovic@gmail.com
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Slobodan Bojani¢

Technical University of Madrid

slobodan.bojanic@upm.es
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Philip Bonanno

University of Malta

philip.bonanno@um.edu.mt
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Pen Lister

University of Malta

penelope.lister.16 @um.edu.mt
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Matevz Pogacnik

University of Ljubljana

matevz.pogacnik@fe.uni-lj.si

16.

Marko Papic

University of Ljubljana

marko.papic@uni-lj.si

17.

Alessia Valenti

CESIE

alessia.valenti@cesie.org
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MoZe da bude i Mostar i Sarajevo
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